
04/12/2018 05/12/2018 1 23.55 21.50 23.90 22.00 23.22 -0.014 2,365,468,000 876
04/12/2018 06/12/2018 2 23.35 23.35 23.35 23.35 23.35 3,223,000 2
04/12/2018 10/12/2018 6 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 4,740,000 3
04/12/2018 11/12/2018 7 23.90 23.75 24.00 23.90 23.98 86,582,000 20
04/12/2018 12/12/2018 8 24.00 23.80 24.10 23.80 24.01 54,118,000 21
04/12/2018 13/12/2018 9 23.90 23.90 24.00 23.90 23.95 6,500,000 3
04/12/2018 17/12/2018 13 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 15,000,000 5
04/12/2018 21/12/2018 17 24.00 23.95 24.10 23.95 24.02 17,000,000 4
04/12/2018 27/12/2018 23 24.00 23.65 24.70 23.65 24.29 10,488,000 5
04/12/2018 02/01/2019 29 24.15 24.15 24.15 24.15 24.15 4,000,000 1
04/12/2018 03/01/2019 30 24.40 24.40 24.40 24.40 24.40 36,000,000 5
04/12/2018 07/01/2019 34 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 130,000,000 12
04/12/2018 08/01/2019 35 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 180,935,000 27
04/12/2018 17/01/2019 44 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 6,700,000 1
04/12/2018 18/01/2019 45 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 24.30 20,000,000 3
04/12/2018 28/01/2019 55 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 2,820,000 1
04/12/2018 05/02/2019 63 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 5,000,000 1
04/12/2018 04/03/2019 90 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 5,000,000 1

2,953,574,000              991

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
05/12/2018 1 2,824,686,000 2,365,468,000              21.50 5,471,000 5
06/12/2018 2 484,414,000 3,223,000                    21.60 8,250,000 8
07/12/2018 3 578,767,000 #N/A 21.65 595,000 2
10/12/2018 6 511,055,000 4,740,000                    21.75 12,026,000 13
11/12/2018 7 525,823,000 86,582,000                  21.80 28,196,000 11
12/12/2018 8 473,899,000 54,118,000                  21.85 8,000,000 1
13/12/2018 9 170,381,000 6,500,000                    22.00 65,145,000 27
14/12/2018 10 456,762,000 #N/A 22.05 45,984,000 25
17/12/2018 13 386,204,000 15,000,000                  22.10 20,000,000 18
18/12/2018 14 342,182,000 #N/A 22.15 14,140,000 3
19/12/2018 15 202,725,000 #N/A 22.20 11,200,000 7
20/12/2018 16 301,359,000 #N/A 22.45 3,320,000 6
21/12/2018 17 305,272,000 17,000,000                  22.50 16,500,000 4
24/12/2018 20 536,980,000 #N/A 22.55 29,300,000 9
25/12/2018 21 107,741,000 #N/A 22.60 41,000,000 22
26/12/2018 22 208,178,000 #N/A 22.65 74,057,000 41
27/12/2018 23 357,751,000 10,488,000                  22.70 18,423,000 21
28/12/2018 24 156,001,000 #N/A 22.75 20,020,000 12
31/12/2018 27 277,600,000 #N/A 22.85 20,000,000 4
02/01/2019 29 580,406,000 4,000,000                    22.90 14,750,000 10
03/01/2019 30 241,419,000 36,000,000                  22.95 13,727,000 4
04/01/2019 31 126,872,000 #N/A 23.00 100,000,000 5
07/01/2019 34 466,308,000 130,000,000                23.05 19,500,000 14
08/01/2019 35 296,739,000 180,935,000                23.10 6,500,000 2
09/01/2019 36 20,000,000 #N/A 23.15 10,000,000 3
10/01/2019 37 29,613,000 #N/A 23.20 15,000,000 9
11/01/2019 38 40,145,000 #N/A 23.25 20,175,000 11
14/01/2019 41 106,594,000 #N/A 23.30 57,225,000 24
15/01/2019 42 103,290,000 #N/A 23.35 115,007,000 19
16/01/2019 43 30,766,000 #N/A 23.40 331,300,000 60
17/01/2019 44 155,360,000 6,700,000                    23.45 394,284,000 168
18/01/2019 45 73,439,000 20,000,000                  23.50 598,056,000 228
21/01/2019 48 62,438,000 #N/A 23.55 79,306,000 33
22/01/2019 49 45,000,000 #N/A 23.60 60,643,000 16
23/01/2019 50 15,000,000 #N/A 23.65 32,098,000 20
24/01/2019 51 25,000,000 #N/A 23.70 35,183,000 5
25/01/2019 52 81,500,000 #N/A 23.75 7,000,000 2
28/01/2019 55 141,320,000 2,820,000                    23.80 5,000,000 1
29/01/2019 56 15,772,000 #N/A 23.85 2,000,000 1
30/01/2019 57 34,651,000 #N/A 23.90 7,087,000 2
31/01/2019 58 30,000,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,365,468,000 876
04/02/2019 62 183,629,000 #N/A
05/02/2019 63 16,695,000 5,000,000                    
06/02/2019 64 98,995,000 #N/A
07/02/2019 65 10,000,000 #N/A
08/02/2019 66 91,183,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 69 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 70 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 71 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 72 10,298,000 #N/A
15/02/2019 73 36,035,000 #N/A
19/02/2019 77 32,734,000 #N/A
20/02/2019 78 37,597,000 #N/A
21/02/2019 79 313,000 #N/A
22/02/2019 80 23,995,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 83 54,794,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 84 36,800,000 #N/A
27/02/2019 85 8,143,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 86 60,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 87 130,400,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 90 143,135,000 5,000,000                    
05/03/2019 91 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 92 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 97 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 98 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 100 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 104 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 105 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 107 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 111 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 118 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 119 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 120 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 121 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 122 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 125 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 126 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 127 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 132 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 133 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 134 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 135 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 136 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 139 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 142 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 143 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 146 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 147 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 149 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 150 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 154 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 155 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 157 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 160 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 162 29,884,000 #N/A
17/05/2019 164 5,000,000 #N/A
22/05/2019 169 20,500,000 #N/A
27/05/2019 174 1,666,000 #N/A

13,954,935,000       2,953,574,000                    -                               

04/12/2018 TAKASBANK PARA P İYASASI GÜNLÜK BÜLTEN İ
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